
Description:
With a soft cotton knit-wrist, our PVC Dip Knit Wrist Gloves 
offer added comfort whilst providing you with excellent 
protection against a range of substances – ideal for public 
utilities services.

- Conforms to EN 388 levels 3-1-3-1-X
- Smooth finish
- Abrasion resistant
- Knit wrist

Material:
- Medium weight PVC dip
- Cotton interlock liner

Applications:
Tasks with Industrial processing, refining, public utilities, 
non-hazardous waste collection

Product Codes:

S - XL PVC Dip Knit Wrist Red23321-4

Issue No.: 4 Issue Date: 08.08.2019

7 (S)
171

178

Measurements in mm
Hand Length (A)

Hand Circumference (B)

11 (2XL)
215

279

10 (XL)
204

254

9 (L)
192

229

8 (M)

182

203

A B
2cm

Size Chart:

Standards:

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
BS EN 420:2003+A1:2009 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS
BS EN 388:2016 - Protection Against Mechanical Hazards

Red

       EN 388: 
         2016  Abrasion:         3 
 Blade Cut:       1 
 Tear:       3 
 Puncture:      1
                       ISO Cut Level: X

PVC Dip Knit Wrist Gloves

Colourways:

PRODUCT INFORMATION

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN



12 pairs per bag - 10 bags per case

www.supertouch.com

PVC Dip Knit Wrist
Full Dip
23321 (S/7)
10 x 12 pairs
Order No.:

BARCODE

XX

EN388:2016 3131X

www.supertouch.com

PVC Dip Knit Wrist
Full Dip
23321 (S/7)
10 x 12 pairs
Order No.:

BARCODE

XX

EN388:2016 3131X

GLOVES GLOVES GLOVES GLOVES

The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. 
As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.

Outer Carton Artwork:

Packaging:

“Supertouch” is a registered trademark of Allied International Trading Ltd  -  Unit 3 Rabone Park, Rabone Lane, Smethwick, West Midlands, B66 2NN


