SUPER**TOUCH**®



PRODUCT INFORMATION

PVC Dip Knit Wrist Gloves

Description:

With a soft cotton knit-wrist, our PVC Dip Knit Wrist Gloves offer added comfort whilst providing you with excellent protection against a range of substances – ideal for public utilities services.

- Conforms to EN 388 levels 3-1-3-1-X
- Smooth finish
- Abrasion resistant
- Knit wrist

Material:

- Medium weight PVC dip
- Cotton interlock liner

Applications:

Tasks with Industrial processing, refining, public utilities, non-hazardous waste collection

Colourways:	Product Codes:				
Red	23321-4	S - XL	PVC Dip Knit Wrist Red		

Standards:



EN 388:		
2016	Abrasion:	3
	Blade Cut:	1
	Tear:	3
(-)	Puncture:	1
\sim	ISO Cut Level:	Х

PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 BS EN 420:2003+A1:2009 - Sizing & Dexterity: PASS BS EN 388:2016 - Brotogian Against Machanise Here

BS EN 388:2016 - Protection Against Mechanical Hazards



Size Chart:

Measurements in mm	7 (S)	8 (M)	9 (L)	10 (XL)	11 (2XL)
Hand Length (A)	171	182	192	204	215
Hand Circumference (B)	178	203	229	254	279

Issue No.: 4 Issue Date: 08.08.2019

SUPER**TOUCH**®

Packaging: 12 pairs per bag - 10 bags per case

Outer Carton Artwork:



The information shown on this specification sheet is intended as a guide and is advisory only. All details were correct at the time of issue. As conditions of use are ultimately beyond our control, we advise that the product is tested for the particular application before use.